## **Steadman Outdoor Services**

1817 Citadel Court Virginia Beach VA 23464

steadmanoutdoorservices@gmail.com www.steadmanoutdoorservices.com



<b>West Neck HOA</b> 2580 Signature Drive Virginia Beach VA 23456	Customer #	180
	Estimate #	0000298
	Date	06/27/22

	Cost/Rate	Qty/Hr	Taxes %	Total
Property address: 2580 Signature Drive Virginia Beach VA, 23456				
General Labor Remove all existing dead, declining shrub plant material within Clubhouse, pool area, circle traffic island and at main entrance. Not to include any major tree removal. Haul away and Dispose properly. Circle traffic island - 15 knockout roses Clubhouse (along left side, front and boundary hedge) - 3 wax myrtles, 5 knockout roses. Pool area - 25 Hoogendorn hollies, 5 Butterfly bush, 6 Azaleas, 7 knockout roses, 6 Indian Hawthornes Main Entrance - 3 hollies 75 total plants to be removed and disposed	1,255.00	1	0.00	1,255.00
Dump Fee	200.00	2	0.00	400.00
		Subtotal		1,655.00
<b>Notes:</b> Supply all equipment and materials needed to complete project within a timely manner.		Taxes		0.00
	Total Estim	ated Cost		1,655.00
	e anna a tha an			
General Inf Steadman Outdoor Services, LLC is pleased to offer the following propo estimate of the site listed and followed the owner's request to be comple any questions that may occur during your review of th Payment terms A retainer of (\$) is required to secure the service as outlined in this con completion of this contract as stated in this proposal. The authorized sig signing this agreement, they will entering into a legally binding contrac stated, the account could be	sal for your careful revieted as listed in the spe s proposal and we will a are as follows : cract prior to starting we ning party agrees to th t. They also understand	cifications for address with ork. The rema e terms as lis I that if they f	r the Scope of Wo exacting answers aining balance wi ted above and u	ork. Please address s. ill be due upon the nderstands that by
Steadman Outdoor Services, LLC is pleased to offer the following propo estimate of the site listed and followed the owner's request to be comple any questions that may occur during your review of th Payment terms A retainer of (\$) is required to secure the service as outlined in this con completion of this contract as stated in this proposal. The authorized sig signing this agreement, they will entering into a legally binding contract	sal for your careful revieted as listed in the spe s proposal and we will a are as follows : cract prior to starting we ning party agrees to th t. They also understance turned over to collection	cifications for address with ork. The rema e terms as lis I that if they f	r the Scope of Wo exacting answers aining balance wi ted above and u	ork. Please address s. ill be due upon the nderstands that by

## PAYMENT STUB

<b>West Neck Hoa</b> 2580 Signature Drive	Customer	West Neck HOA
Virginia Beach VA 23456	Customer #	180
	#	0000298
	Date	06/27/22
Steadman Outdoor Services	Total Estimated Cost	1,655.00 USD
1817 Citadel Court		
Virginia Beach VA 23464	Status	
steadmanoutdoorservices@gmail.com www.steadmanoutdoorservices.com		